
2022 Christian Brothers University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 12, 2022)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 11-3-6 2-1-2 8-1-3 1-1-1
Conference 5-2-4 2-1-2 3-1-2 0-0
Non-Conference 6-1-2 0-0 5-0-1 1-1-1

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
08/25/2022 at  Ouachita T 1-1 176
08/27/2022 at  Harding W 4-1 175
09/01/2022 at  Maryville (MO) W 2-0 275
09/03/2022 at  McKendree W 1-0 135
09/09/2022 SHORTER W 6-0 319
09/11/2022 LEE L 1-2 243
09/16/2022 at  Montevallo L 0-1 223
09/18/2022 at  AUM W 2-1 127
09/23/2022 SPRING HILL T 0-0 542
09/25/2022 WEST FLORIDA T 1-1 309
9/30/2022 at  West Ala. T 0-0 301

10/02/2022
at  Alabama
Huntsville W 2-1 276

10/4/2022 at  Central Baptist W 2-1 0
10/14/2022 at  Mississippi Col. T 1-1 275
10/16/2022 DELTA ST. W 4-2 319
10/23/2022 at  Union (TN) W 3-1 100
10/30/2022 at  Lee W 2-1 211
11/03/2022 vs  Mississippi Col. W 1-0 30
11/05/2022 vs  West Florida T 1-1 30
11/12/2022 at  Barry L 0-3 0

Team Statistics CBU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 34-286 18-218
    Goals Per Game 1.70 0.90
    Shot Pct. 0.119 0.083
    Shots on Goal-Att. 124-286 88-218
    SOG Pct. 0.434 0.404
    Shots/Game 14.3 10.9
CORNER KICKS 99 92
PENALTY KICKS 2-2 3-3
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 49 44
    Red Cards 4 3
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,732 2,334
    Dates-Avg Per Date 5/346 15/155
    Neutral Site #-Avg 2/30

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
9 Galizzi, Lucho 18 8 2 18 41 0.195 21 0.512 4-1 2 1-1
13 Binate, Habib 19 4 1 9 24 0.167 10 0.417 1-0 0 0-0
18 Yoshikawa, Ryoya 16 4 1 9 13 0.308 7 0.538 1-0 3 0-0
37 Bengoa, Eduardo 8 3 2 8 8 0.375 7 0.875 1-0 0 1-1
23 Osti, Marco 16 2 3 7 29 0.069 12 0.414 3-0 0 0-0
8 Beckinsale , Ryan 18 3 0 6 25 0.120 10 0.400 2-0 1 0-0
2 Giordano, Vincenzo 15 2 1 5 6 0.333 5 0.833 1-0 1 0-0
4 Bobai, Paul 19 1 2 4 17 0.059 8 0.471 3-0 1 0-0
29 Torre , Brian 19 0 4 4 19 0.000 6 0.316 1-0 0 0-0
26 Arteaga, Felipe 16 1 1 3 9 0.111 1 0.111 3-0 0 0-0
7 Hata , Kazuyuki 15 1 1 3 6 0.167 2 0.333 2-0 0 0-0
10 Tammi, Caleb 10 1 1 3 18 0.056 8 0.444 3-0 0 0-0
1 Klink, Max 18 0 2 2 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-1 0 0-0
5 Martinez, Alvaro 18 1 0 2 8 0.125 3 0.375 3-1 1 0-0
24 Neubauer, Ruben 12 1 0 2 4 0.250 1 0.250 0-0 0 0-0
17 Opdahl, Marius 7 1 0 2 4 0.250 1 0.250 0-0 1 0-0
30 Solares , Andres 17 1 0 2 18 0.056 5 0.278 4-1 1 0-0
21 Müller, Jonathan 14 0 1 1 4 0.000 1 0.250 0-0 0 0-0
21 Müller, Jonathan 2 0 1 1 2 0.000 2 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
27 Muren, Elias 14 0 1 1 14 0.000 6 0.429 2-0 0 0-0
22 Allen, Will 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
28 Aupied , Nate 19 0 0 0 5 0.000 2 0.400 2-0 0 0-0
3 Bonifasi, Jose Ricardo 7 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
25 Bye Weeke, Jan Magnus 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 4-0 0 0-0
20 Carias, Marcelo 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
35 Davis, Wayne 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
19 Halim, Omar 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
15 Harris, Ivan 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
16 Jones , Rueben 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
14 Rader, Cameron 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
31 Reyes , Gustavo 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
6 Ricciardi, Antonio 16 0 0 0 9 0.000 3 0.333 2-0 0 0-0
12 Schwing, Ben 10 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 20 34 24 92 286 0.119 124 0.434 49-4 11 2-2
Opponent 20 18 16 52 218 0.083 88 0.404 44-3 3 3-3

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
35 Davis, Wayne 5 238:06 3 1.13 8 0.727 1-0-1 0/1
1 Klink, Max 18 1581:54 15 0.85 60 0.800 10-3-5 5/1

Total 20 1820:00 18 0.89 68 0.791 11-3-6 6
Opponents 20 1820:00 34 1.68 88 0.721 -- 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total
Christian Brothers 16 18 0 0 0 34
Opponents 9 9 0 0 0 18

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total
Christian Brothers 139 147 0 0 0 286
Opponents 106 110 0 2 0 218

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total
Christian Brothers 31 38 0 1 0 70
Opponents 38 52 0 0 0 90

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total
Christian Brothers 38 61 0 0 0 99
Opponents 46 44 0 2 0 92

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total
Christian Brothers 113 101 2 2 0 218
Opponents 101 106 0 0 0 207


